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Fabric: Aida 14, White
263w X 361lh Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 47.72w X 65.50h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DEONOEEECOEROEERO DO .
SOl i ] R 2 (] ()N [m] (=] (1] (5] [« [ ]

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

315
471
500
501
504
604
676
677
727
745
776
895
899
915
928
3346
3347
3348
3685
3687
3688
3716
3756
3816
3823

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Avocado Green-VY LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green-LT
Cranberry-LT

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT
Topaz-VY LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Pink-MD

Hunter Green-VY DK
Rose—-MD

Plum-DK

Gray Green-VY LT
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Mauve—-DK

Mauve

Mauve—-MD

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Celadon Green-MD
Yellow-UL Pale

Color

Ll 2 DMC 504 Blue Green-LT

Ol [H] 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

] [z] 2 DMC 677 0ld Gold-VY LT

] v 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

] 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
] ] 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
] [o] 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

[ [a] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | (=] 2 DMC
] W 2 DMC
] [= 2 DMC
] =l 2 DMC
[] [+] 2 DMC
[] [/ 2 DMC
] [0l 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
] [~] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ [=] 2 DMC
O P 2 DMC
] © 2 DMC
= [@] 2 DMC

471
500
501
504
604
676
677
745
776
895
915
928
3346
3347
3348
3685
3687
3688
3716
3816

Avocado Green-VY LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green-LT
Cranberry-LT

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Pink-MD

Hunter Green-VY DK
Plum-DK

Gray Green-VY LT
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Mauve—-DK

Mauve

Mauve—-MD

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Celadon Green-MD



